currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 01/11/23
LNC LED Redesign_R01
FEATURES
• Compact LNC LED is designed for perimeter illumination and available in 3

 Rev 01/11/23
LNC LED Redesign_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – –
Series # LEDs Voltage CCT/CRI IES Distribution Finish Controls
LNC LNC Zero
Uplight
5L 5 LEDs
7L 7 LEDs
9L 9 LEDs
U 120-277V
1 120V
2 208V
3 240V
4 277V
3K 3000K nominal, 70 CRI
4K 4000K nominal, 70 CRI
5K 5000K nominal, 70 CRI
AM Amber (590 μm available for
"Turtle Friendly"/ observatory
applications, 350mA
(consoult factory) 1
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
PCU Universal Button
Photocell
Example: LNC-5L-U-3K-2-BLT-PCU
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Amber LEDs only available on 7L and 9L configurations, 350mA
REPLACEMENT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
Catalog Number Description
93039574 Frosted comfort shield, improved uniformity with only 5% reduction
* Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the
configurations shown. Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application. Please consult IES files for BUG ratings.
PERFORMANCE DATA
# Of
LEDs
Nominal
Wattage
System
Watts
Dist.
Type
5K (5000K
NOMINAL 70 CRI)
4K (4000K
NOMINAL 70 CRI)
3K (3000K
NOMINAL 80 CRI)
AM
(<580 nm wave-length)
Lumens LPW* Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens System Watts LPW*
5
STD.
(700mA)
AM
(350mA)
13W
2 1,150 88.5 1,052 81 883 68 – – –
3 1,132 87 1,077 83 833 64 – – –
4 1,146 88 1,053 81 849 65 – – –
7 17W
2 1,515 89 1,369 80.5 1,272 75 – – –
3 1,500 88 1,539 90.5 1,392 82 268 6.6 59
4 1,557 91.5 1,535 90 1,425 84 – – –
9 22W
2 2,069 94 2,033 92 1,588 72 – – –